FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-15-103-023 100 FT

ADDRESS
Py
PROPERTY

2 14 PARKRIDGE ACRES 1ST ADD

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-20-64
11-27-74
3-10-75
9-21-04

LEONARD CHARLES E & ALICE L

SPANGLER, MARVIN V & GERALDINE R

SPANGLER MARVIN V
RATHMELL, GLENN W & JUDITH A C.F.27.40
RATHMELL GLENN W SP NO FEE



